
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

33 
10 
73 
43 
6 

20 
72 
75 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Class 

Class 1 

Class 4 

Class 1 

Class 3 

Class 1 

Class 4 

Class 2 

Class 1 

Name 

David Schaal 

Graham Welch 

Michael Pesch 

John G Glowaski 

Peter Jankovskis 

Tom Daly 

Voytek Burdzy 

Scott Sanda 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda 2 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Chrysler Neon ACR 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Best Tm 

1:40.716 

1:48.616 

1:52.142 

2:02.002 

Sponsor 

Dave Cammack - Lindell Motorsports / Speedy Race Gear 

Brett Vincent, Willian Vincent - Welch Digital Consulting 

Rob Warkocki - Tro Manufacturing 

Todd Heilicher, Alexia Lehman, Brian Lehman - IB Tech 

Martin Beau - Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

David Daly, Jim Koegel, Todd Heilicher - LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

Advanced Autosports 

Connor Sanda - Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/22/2017 12:29:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Event Chief Steward - Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

SOM chair - Mike Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

OktoberFAST Fall Sprints Dbl Divisional 

Sanction 17-BE-5286-S Group BE 

tnt=Bracket Test N Tune 

Qualifying started at 11:53:28 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/22/2017 11:45 

OktoberFAST 
Fall Sprints 

Enduro
Enduro Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

6 
33 
10 
75 
73 
43 

Class 
Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 4 

Class 1 

Class 1 

Class 3 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

David Schaal 

Graham Welch 

Scott Sanda 

Michael Pesch 

John G Glowaski 

Laps 

106 

105 

96 

94 

92 

83 

Best Tm 

1:35.813 

1:34.560 

1:43.205 

1:39.839 

1:41.435 

1:47.953 

Diff 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

23 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

Sponsor 

Beau Martin- Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Dave Cammack - Lindell Motorsports / Speedy Race Gear 

Brett Vincent, Willian Vincent - Welch Digital Consulting 

Connor Sanda - Tro Manufacturing 

Rob Warkocki - Tro Manufacturing 

Todd Heilicher, Alexia Lehman, Brian Lehman - IB Tech 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/22/2017 4:37:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Event Chief Steward - Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

SOM chair - Mike Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

68.690 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.560 

Best Speed 

74.239 

Best Lap by 

33 - David Schaal 

OktoberFAST Fall Sprints Dbl Divisional 

Sanction 17-BE-5286-S Group BE 

end=Bracket Enduro Race 

Race (3:00:00 Time) started at 13:33:57 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

10/22/2017 13:30 

OktoberFAST 
Fall Sprints 

Enduro 
Enduro Race


